NEW DESIGN
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
1006-LED Baylight
100-150 Watt
Jobsite Lighting
•	 cULus listed
•	 Meets OSHA CFR 1926.405(j)(1), NEC, & CEC  Job-
site Requirements

1006 Selection Guide:
Locking Plug and Connector Options (120 - 277V):
1006 Selection Guide:
Part Number/Plug/
Connector
NEMA
Config Volt/AMP Poles/Wires
EL515P/EL515C L5-15 125/15A 2-pole/3-wire
1522-PG/1622-CG L6-15  208-250/15A 2-pole/3-wire
EL715P/EL715C L7-15 277/15A 2-pole/3-wire
Part Number Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage Primary* Secondary Lumens    CCT Efficiency Operating
Temperature CRI Listing
1006-LED-100-16315-120 120 VAC* 100W 15 ft. molded 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded
5-15 Conn 12,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cULus
1006-LED-150 16315-120 120 VAC* 150W 15 ft. molded 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded
5-15 Conn 18,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cULus
1006-LED-100-16315-277 1 277 VAC* 100W 15 ft. molded L7-15 Plug 1 ft. molded
L7-15 Conn 12,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 -
1006-LED-150-16315-277 1 277 VAC* 150W 15 ft. molded L7-15 Plug 1 ft. molded
L7-15 Conn 18,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 -
Note 1 - 1006 series has a variable driver 100-277V. Please see chart below to select plug and connector combination for 208 or 277-Volt Connections.
* Contact factory for custom primary and secondary lengths and plug/connector configurations.
Note 2 - UL code requirements in this product classification allow a maximum of 7 - 1006-LED-100-16315-120 and a maximum of 5 - 1006-LED-150-16315-120 to

ft.
Part
Number Cable Primary
Length (ft)
Spacing of
rcpt/drops
(ft)
Number of
recept/drop
Secondary
Length (ft)
Overall
length (ft) NEMA Voltage Receptacle
or Drop
40 ft Spacing
LS-143-40-4-120 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 5-15 120 Receptacle
LS-143-40-4-208 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 L6-15 208 1' Connector Drop
LS-143-40-4-277 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 L7-15 277 1' Connector Drop
50 ft Spacing
LS-143-50-4-120 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 5-15 120 Receptacle
LS-143-50-4-208 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 L6-15 208 1' Connector Drop
LS-143-50-4-277 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 L7-15 277 1' Connector Drop
20/25
ft.
160/200
ft.